Printing time:10:31
FRIDAY, 11.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK SLEMAN 1.8213.45/4.10]12.806.2514.80 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.902.55]2.70 | 2.15]|1.78 | 5.0012.40 | 11.0/1.75]2.10 | 1.83 | 2.80
11:30/4794 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSIK K. 2.40/3.25|2.8013.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
12:00/11454 AUS1 |CC MAR.W M.VICT.W 2.90/3.70|2.1014.60 | 3.25]19.00 | 6.0011.85|1.75|2.85|2.5514.40 | 3.502.00 | 7.25]1.82 | 5.70]1.62 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.98
12:00| 4291 |UK2PT |VIKT.SUMY PRYKARPA. 2.00]3.20]3.70/3.30/6.00/6.25|11.0/1.53 | 2.35]4.60|3.40/3.90|2.70(2.006.50[2.60|11.0|2.15|2.85[2.35|3.60
12:30111479/AUNS |SYDN.M23 CC MA.M23 1.8713.80/3.30]2.80|5.0014.70|8.50]2.37 |1.45]2.102.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.30|1.87 | 7.25|1.45|1.70]|1.63 | 1.98
12:30111480AUVPL [MELB.KN. DANDENONG  12.90|3.70 | 2.10)4.60 | 3.25|8.50 | 5.90]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45]1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87]2.15]1.90
12:30| 3681 BANPL FAKIRAP. BANGL.P. 8.0015.3011.30114.01.73138.02.30/2.901.35/1.90/1.90/9.50|9.50(2.60]13.0/1.402.60|1.65|1.85[4.30|1.28
12:30| 3682 |[BANPL RAHMATG. ABAHA.CH. 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35[38.0/2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.422.95]3.00 | 14.0| 1.80| 2.00 ] 1.33 | 4.60
12:35/4671 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY BRISBANE 1.3714.50|7.75]11.92114.012.65|33.0/2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.1511.80 | 1.50]1.47 | 3.2512.80 | 14.0| 1.80| 2.05]| 1.43 | 4.70
13:00111469/ AUSPL |MODBURY RAIDERS 2.00/3.80]2.95[3.004.50|5.60|8.50[2.50]1.40]1.97/2.00|2.45|2.15(1.62]4.70(1.77|6.00/1.37|1.60[1.63|1.83
13:00111481NNSW [NEWCAS.O. ADAMSTOWN 11.20|6.50|9.50)1.45/12.0]12.00|40.0/3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]11.32|1.2211.25|2.15]12.55|/14.011.70 | 1.80|1.17 | 4.30
13:00/11482|NNSW |BROADMEA.  |WESTON W. 1.8814.00|3.15]12.70 |4.9014.708.502.90 |1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.15|2.00)1.55|3.99]1.77 |6.00|1.35|1.47]1.48 | 1.70
13:00112151RUYL |SPART.M.J ZENIT J 3.2513.3512.1015.30 | 3.35 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 1.7012.10
13:00112152RUYL |FAKEL J KR.SOV.J 1.7213.50 4.70)2.70 | 7.25 1.90]1.80 | 3.05 1.82|2.30
13:00/4812 |JPN 1 |TOKYO KASHIWA 2.9513.05|2.6015.004.40]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.004.602.35/10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.85
13:15111459/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH DANDEN.C. 1.5814.204.40]2.25|6.25]13.50 | 11.0]2.37|1.45|/2.10(2.05]1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.48 | 2.25
13:15111460/AUVPL |MELB.PORT HUME CITY 4.00/3.80|1.7015.80|2.50]10.5|4.30|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]15.50 | 4.902.20 | 9.00|1.67 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.68
13:45[11470/AUSPL |COMETS ADEL.CITY 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.40 | 3.501.92 |6.75]1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 [ 2.15 | 1.88
13:45/11471| AUSPL TORRENS METRO S. 5.7014.3011.4518.002.00118.02.95/2.37 11.4512.10|2.05|6.75|6.25(2.40 | 11.0/1.47 |3.30| 1.52| 1.82|2.95 | 1.42
14:00112176|UK2PF |POLTAVA DUNAIVTSI 2.20/3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.01.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.05[2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
14:00/ 4881 |VNM 1 HONG LIN VIETTEL 2.8012.80|2.7514.8014.70]19.009.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30 1 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG SHENZH.PC 1.384.507.50]1.92|13.0]2.6033.0|2.41|1.50|2.25(2.10]1.75]1.50|1.45|3.15]2.80 | 14.0] 1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.40 | 4.50
14:35/ 4750 |CHN 1 IM.HAKKA CHANGCHUN 11.95|3.45|3.603.05|5.40/5.40/9.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40)2.70 | 2.2511.70{5.00|2.15|8.00|1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD HOUG.UTD 1.65]4.40/3.80)2.35|5.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
14:45 4642 |SGP 1 [TANJONG TAMPINES 14.019.00|1.10]20.0 | 1.22 4.1011.15|1.37 1.90(1.97
15:00112161 ENGD |WATF.M21 PETER.M21 1.67 1 4.30|3.80]2.35|5.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00112169ENGD |FLEET.M21 BIRM.M21 2.00/3.80|2.9512.95)/4.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
15:00112172RUYL |KONOPL.J CSKA J 8.5015.50]1.28113.0 | 1.67 3.20/1.30/1.73 1.65|1.82
15:00112173|RUYL |AKHMAT J N.NOVG.J 2.1513.30|3.203.50 | 5.20 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.7312.25
15:00{ 4751 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. QINGD.WC 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05]11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60]1.57 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.48 | 3.90
15:00{4795 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIB 2.2513.3013.0013.60|5.0016.75|9.00/1.85]1.85]3.15/2.75|3.50|2.80(1.9216.50(2.108.50|1.70 | 2.10}2.15 | 2.40
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |URARTU 4.00/3.45|1.85[6.00/2.90]11.0/5.40/1.85]|1.85]3.15/2.75]|5.90 | 5.50|2.45/11.0]|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93
15:00/ 8540 RUYL |KRASNOD.J SOCHIJ 1.2215.80/11.011.65]19.0 2.1911.60|2.50 2.35|2.60
15:30] 4282 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ SHAKHTAR 8.004.401.37[15.0/1.98/33.0/2.80/1.85]1.85]3.15/2.75/12.0/12.0{3.40 | 19.0/1.60|3.70|2.25|2.50|5.50 | 1.58
16:0011438|IL2PF |MAC.HERZ. HAP.R.G. 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.4012.30 |9.50|1.82|5.60| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
16:00111439|IL2PF |HAP.K.S. HAP.K.S. 2.90/3.30|2.30f4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 [ 2.05|7.50] 1.93 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 [ 2.30 | 2.15
16:00111451|IL2PT |KFAR KAS. HAP.AKKO 2.3013.1513.0513.80|5.30|7.25|9.5011.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.30|3.15/2.107.25/2.25/10.0| 1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
16:0012080|IL2PF |HAP.T.A. HAP.P.T. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 |5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.35|9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.75
16:00{12170[ENGD |QPR M21 CHARL.M21 4.5014.40|1.5516.00 | 2.15 2.9011.30|1.80 1.3711.50
16:00{12324/UGA 1 |LUGAZI UPDF 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.4112.70
16:00| 2772 [MONT [ISKRA MLADOS.DG 6.2513.50|1.58111.0| 2.45 1.6212.15/4.00 2.20|2.75
16:00/3711 IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. N.BANDAR 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
16:00| 3901 [ZAF2 |CAS.STARS BAROKA 1.85]3.404.10]12.90 | 6.50]5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.35|1.88 | 5.8012.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
16:00| 8530 |AR1W |ROSARIO W BOCA JW 15.0]7.001.15]125.01.52165.0[1.97]2.19|1.60|2.50]2.35|19.0| 19.0]4.00 | 20.01.35]2.90|2.70 | 2.95]6.50 | 1.30
16:30/ 1203 BUG 1 |SPART.V. LEV.KRUM. 1.565]3.50 |6.75]2.40 1 13.014.00|25.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.85|2.00]1.75|5.00]3.20 | 14.0|2.30| 2.85] 1.88 | 5.60
16:30/ 3701 [IRN 1 |[MALAVAN KHEYBAR 2.65]2.104.00/4.50|4.80/9.009.00f1.28 3.35/6.30|3.80|5.40|3.70(2.408.50(2.409.00|2.20|3.00f3.25|3.30
16:30/ 3702 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ZOB AHAN 2.5512.60|3.1514.30|5.00]9.009.0011.35|2.95|5.80|3.80]5.103.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
16:30/3712 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. SANAT N. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00/4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
16:50112179|OMA 1 |SHABAB S. OMAN CLUB 2.10]3.05]3.6013.50/6.0016.75|11.0/1.47 12.505.00|3.50|4.10|2.85/2.10 |6.75[2.60 | 11.0]2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
16:50|4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN VUKOVAR 4.80/3.30|1.7518.50|2.85]17.05.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 8.003.10 | 13.0] 1.95 | 6.25]2.25 | 3.00 | 5.20 | 2.30
16:5512153/ARE 1 |AJMAN JAZIRA 3.6013.45|1.9515.40/3.05]19.50|5.3012.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]14.70 1 4.1012.10|7.75]1.70 | 4.701 1.58 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.73
16:55112154/UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. MASFOUT 1.304.80|9.50]1.82|17.0]2.55|38.0]2.03|1.702.70 [ 2.45]1.87 | 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25]3.40 | 19.0/2.15]2.45]1.45| 5.60
16:5512155/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS D.AL HISN 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.501.87|5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
16:55112158/UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. EMIRATES 5.20/3.80|1.60f7.75/2.35]16.03.60|2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0] 1.57 | 3.60] 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 1.53
16:55112159UAE 2 |AL HAMR. DUB. UTD. 4.3013.5011.7716.50|2.75110.5|4.5012.29 1 1.56512.40 | 2.15|5.70 | 5.20[2.2510.0 1.63 |4.30| 1.58 | 1.972.45 | 1.65
17:00112077|IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD ARBIL 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.75|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.10|7.25]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
17:00/12087|JOR 1 |SHABAB M.SARHAN 1.56313.80/6.00]2.35/10.013.80|20.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8012.50 | 1.85]1.68 |4.20]3.00 | 13.012.00|2.45]1.72 | 4.40
17:00112165/[EN123 [NORW.M21 STOKE M21 3.15/4.00|1.87[4.90 | 2.70 2.9011.30]1.80 1.35|1.47
17:00112177|SR2PF |GRAFICAR OFK VRSAC 1.7213.4014.90]2.75 | 8.50 1.6312.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
17:0012178 RUYL |ROSTOV J LOK.MOS.J 2.40/3.40|2.70|3.80 | 4.30 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.48|1.70
17:00/ 3705 IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |ALUMIN.A. 2.0012.7514.2013.35/6.5016.50 | 11.01.313.1515.95/3.80|4.00|2.80(2.10 | 6.75|2.85|11.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
17:00| 3923 [EG1PT|ZED GOUNAH 1.90]2.90/4.50)3.15]7.0015.90 [ 13.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.45 | 4.70
17:00| 4331 RUS 2 |URAL NEFTEKH. 1.60]3.45|6.00]2.55]10.514.50|20.01.47 |2.50|5.003.50]3.35|2.15]1.85|5.70]3.35| 14.0| 2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
17:15/ 3703 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN RAFSANJAN 1.2715.00|10.5]1.80|19.0]2.4060.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.402.80]2.15] 1.55]1.52 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 23.0]2.75| 3.05] 1.53 | 6.75
17:15/3706 [IRN 1 |CHADORM. TRACT.S. 8.0013.90|1.43116.0/2.15]133.03.4011.55|2.304.40|3.35|114.015.013.60|19.0]1.75|4.60]2.50 | 3.00|6.75 | 1.82
17:20] 2971 |[KWTE |KHAITAN SHABAB 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40)|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
17:30/ 3704 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. HAVADAR 1.80]3.2514.60]2.95|8.00]5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.403.80]3.70 | 2.45]1.95|6.25]13.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
17:30/ 3707 [IRN 1 |NASSAJI PERSEP.T. 4.50/2.90|1.90f7.00/3.15]13.0/5.90|1.35]|2.95|5.40|3.80]8.00|6.50[2.90|11.0]2.05|6.50]2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.70 | 2.45
17:30| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZVOLEN SAMORIN 1.8813.45/3.90]12.95/5.9015.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.6012.90|2.30]1.80/5.20|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20]1.90 | 2.85
17:30] 4534 |RU1PT|GLORIA B. CSMS IASI 2.50]3.05]2.85[4.204.90/8.009.00/1.60]2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.25|9.00/1.92|2.65|2.60 | 2.80
17:30| 8541 |CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA SEGESTA 1.32]5.00/8.00]|1.82|14.0]2.40|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.65|1.42]|1.42|3.00|3.10|14.0|1.80|2.05]|1.37 | 4.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30/ 8542 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. GROBNICAN 1.3814.507.50]11.95|13.0|2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]11.87 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88 | 2.15]1.45 | 4.80
18:00| 1241 |BLR 1 |VITEBSK MINSK 1. 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
18:00113214FIN 1 |KTP VPS 3.10|3.4012.15|5.10|3.45]|8.50 | 5.902.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.55|1.80]2.10 | 1.88
18:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. SLOVAN L. 1.85/3.50/3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.45|2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.15]|9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.35
18:00/1912 |SVN 2 |RUDARV. T.SEZANA 5.00|4.0011.55|7.00|2.20|14.03.6011.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80]1.75|2.10]2.90 | 1.63
18:00/ 3473 |POL 3 |SWIT S. WISLA PU. 1.95]3.40/3.60)3.05|5.505.6010.01.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30]1.80|5.40]2.309.50|1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.60
18:00| 3741 |NIGPL [BAYELSA SHOO.STA. 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00
18:00|4422 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. POHRONIE 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.87|13.02.55|33.02.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75|2.05]1.38 | 4.50
18:00/ 5741 FIN C |OTP VPS Il 14.0 19.00 | 1.10 4.90|1.10
18:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL QARABAG 10.0/5.50]1.25]118.01.72|50.0|2.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]15.0 | 14.0]3.60 | 17.0| 1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.37
18:15| 4221 |UZB 1 [NAVBAHOR SHORTAN 1.3014.70110.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.01.80|1.90 |3.25|2.75]12.10 | 1.55]1.57 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
18:30112088/FIN 3 |INT.TU.I MIKKEL.P. 1.90|3.70 1 3.50]2.80 | 5.20 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40
18:30| 2934 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA UMM SALAL 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00|1.65 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.501.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
18:30| 2935 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL ARABI D. 1.28 15.508.50]1.67|13.02.25]/40.03.20|1.301.73|1.80]1.42|1.30]1.35/2.35|2.60|13.0|1.65|1.82]1.23 | 4.20
18:30/ 2936 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA KHOR 1.1517.50113.011.38|22.0|1.85|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]11.30|1.18]1.25/2.15|3.10|15.0/1.85|1.9211.15|4.70
18:30/ 2940 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. QATARD.. 2.75|3.40/2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60|3.20|1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
18:30| 2941 |QAT 1 |WAKRA GHARRAFA 3.703.5011.90|5.40|2.95|10.0 4.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.67 | 4.30]1.53 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.68
18:30/ 2942 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL RAYYAN 3.15|3.50/2.10|5.00|3.208.50 | 5.702.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 3.60 | 3.50 | 1.83 | 7.00|1.67 | 4.00|1.40|1.60]1.87 | 1.65
18:55| 2996 |[SAU 1 |AL AKHD. TAAWON 2.10|3.2013.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.459.50]1.95|2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.10
19:00| 1204 |BUG 1 |BEROE CSKA 1948 2.403.10/2.95|13.90|5.00|7.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.80
19:00112081/MA1PT|HIBERN. NAXXAR L. 1.6713.50|5.10]12.50 | 7.75|4.20|15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.92]11.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.101.70 | 3.00
19:00{12089|FIN 3 |TAMPERE ATLANTIS 2.15|3.45/3.05[3.404.90|5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85]7.00|1.50 | 1.70]1.78 | 1.98
19:00{12174RUYL |[DYNAM.M.J RUBIN J 1.823.4514.10]12.80|6.25 1.96 1 1.75|2.90 1.75]2.10
19:00/ 2781 |BIH 1 |SARAJEVO ZRINJSKI 2.50|3.15|2.75]4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
19:00/ 2801 HUN 1 |DIOSGYOR KTE 2.30|3.3012.90|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 9.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93 |6.25]2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00]|2.15 | 2.30
19:00| 2997 |[SAU 1 |RAED AHLI JED. 9.00|5.40/1.27]16.0|1.68]50.02.25|2.55|1.45|2.10/2.00|11.0|11.0|3.10|15.0/1.35]2.85]|1.85|2.10]4.80 | 1.32
19:00| 3343 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. ADMIRA 4.30|3.4011.80|7.25|2.85|13.05.401.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00]|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
19:00| 3345 AUT 2 |VOITSBERG STURM Il 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
19:00| 3346 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING KAPFENB. 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
19:00| 3347 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 BREGENZ 1.70/3.60 | 4.60]2.55|6.75[4.00|13.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.62 4.00|2.25|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
19:00| 3348 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ FAC WIEN 2.90|3.3012.30|4.70|3.60/9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.50(1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
19:00| 3350 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING ST.POLTEN 3.80/3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0]5.801.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.40|2.50|11.0/1.90 | 6.00]1.88|2.50]3.15|2.10
19:00| 3354 AUT 2 |RAPID II RIED 6.50|4.20 1 1.45|11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|8.50|8.00|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.50]|1.72 | 2.05]4.00 | 1.50
19:00| 3443 POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE GORNIK 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.30|4.40]8.50 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|4.30|3.45[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.25 | 2.30
19:00| 3478 POL 3 |BIELSK.B. CHOJNICZA 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.65
19:00/ 3541 |CZE 2 |ZLIN BRNO 1.45/4.007.0012.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.30 | 1.70]1.65 | 4.00|3.10|13.0|2.10 | 2.45 | 1.63 | 4.90
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV SLA.P.II 2.30|3.3012.90|3.70|4.70]| 7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15 | 2.30
19:00| 4601 |HRV 1 |SLAVEN SIBENIK 1.65|3.606.00]2.60|10.5[4.80|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.00|2.15]1.80|5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.60]1.95 | 5.00
19:00| 5272 |CYPPT|ETHNIK.A. KARMIOT. 2.80|3.35/2.35|14.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.856.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.00
19:20112090/FIN 3 |KUPS Il JJK 2.10|3.45/3.15|3.25|5.10|5.80|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00/1.93|7.25]|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.05
19:3011840/CZE3A |CHOMUTOV PISEK 2.10|3.7012.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80 ]| 1.85 | 2.05
19:30112082/DEUW |ESSEN W WERDER W 2.45|3.60|2.45(3.90|3.90]8.00|8.001.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.00|3.30)2.05|6.75]2.05|6.75]|1.75| 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
19:30{12156/ARE 1 [ITIHAD K. AHLI 6.75|4.3011.43|11.0|2.00|28.02.85|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.00|8.50|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.45]|1.72|2.05]|4.20 | 1.48
19:30112180/SEN  |OUAKAM ASC HLM 1.65|3.40|5.50 1.4112.70
19:30/ 3060 DEU 2 |GREUTHER KOLN 3.60|3.45|2.0515.60|3.30]10.5/6.0011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.60 | 4.80)2.35/9.50]1.87 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.65 | 2.00
19:30| 3061 |DEU 2 |[HAMBURGER |BRAUNSCH. 1.4014.80|7.75]11.93/14.0|2.75|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.10]1.73|1.52]|1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.50
19:30| 3136 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH AUGZBL.II 1.9013.7013.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
19:30/4301 |RUS 1 |SPART.M. DYN.MAK. 1.40 1 4.60|8.00)2.00|15.0)2.95[35.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.65|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.80]3.35|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.40
19:30/ 5641 NOR C|OS TURN FANA 2.20|3.7012.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.87
19:30| 8501 |[DK2PT [HOBRO IK B93 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.004.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
19:45112083/JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL SALT 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0010.511.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]2.45|10.011.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
20:00{12149/SE4SG|NOSABY KRISTIAN. 4.304.00/1.63]6.00|2.40|10.5]3.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|5.70|5.20|2.209.50|1.57 | 3.80]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.45 | 1.58
20:00{ 1242 BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. SLUTSK 1.4014.1018.0012.10|15.03.10|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|2.45|1.72]11.65|4.20|3.60 | 19.0]2.40 | 2.90 | 1.68 | 6.00
20:00[13215[FIN 1 |SJK HELSINKI 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45[1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.15|1.98
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |WEHEN SAARBRU. 3.2013.30|2.1515.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.402.30 |9.50]1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |S.AUGSB. TURKUCU 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.80|2.30]|1.72|/4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN I BAMBERG 1.3514.707.0011.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.38 | 4.10
20:00| 3137 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. ILLERTIS. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60/8.00|7.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45[2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.50]1.67 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.15
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |FRAJB.II ASTORIA 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10 | 4.805.70 | 9.0011.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30[1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.90 | 2.20
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.II FSV FRAN. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60| 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
20:00| 3164 |D 4SV HOMBURG OFFENBACH 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.0011.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |HALLESC. BABELSB. 1.62/3.904.50]12.40/6.50|4.00|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.40|11.0|1.77 | 2.15]1.70 | 2.90
20:00| 3322 |AUT3M GLEISDORF VORWARTS 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 | 8.0011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
20:00| 3323 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL TWL ELEK. 1.60/3.904.60]2.30|6.75[3.70|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
20:00| 3327 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |LEOBENDO. 1.6314.004.3012.40/6.003.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15|1.82]|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.501.60 | 1.95]1.58 | 2.45
20:00| 3329 |AUT3 |BISCHOFS. WALS-GR. 1.65/3.804.40]2.50|6.25[4.20|12.0|1.85|1.75/2.85|2.55]2.35/1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15]|1.73 | 2.85
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. ST. ANNA 1.7514.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]11.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
20:00| 3909 [MAR 1 IMEKNES OLIMP.S. 2.95|3.00/2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0/2.25]7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
20:00| 3928 |[EG1PT|G.AL MEH. SMOUHA 2.8012.70|2.8014.7014.70]9.00 | 9.001.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.35|8.50]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.95]3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 4134 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE LEIRIJA 2.85|3.05/2.50|4.90|4.20/9.00|8.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30|3.99|2.25|8.502.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.55
20:00| 5304  TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. GALATAS. 5.50|3.7011.67|8.00|2.50|17.04.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|7.00 | 6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.67 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.05]3.25 | 1.67
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 HAMM.TFF AFC ESKI. 1.58 14.20 14.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
20:00| 5431 [SWE3 |ARIANA HASSLEH. 1.7513.7013.80]2.70 | 5.70|4.80 | 10.5|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.75| 2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 1.85 | 2.90
20:00| 5443 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD KALMAR 3.703.25/1.98|6.00|3.20|11.0]5.901.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00|5.40|2.60 | 11.0]1.95]6.25]1.95|2.60]3.35|2.20
20:00| 5481 |SW4N |IK FRANKE SUNNERSTA 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.70
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20:00| 5491 |SW4V |HESTRAF. BOLJAN 1.68 14.00 4.00]|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.02.37|1.45/2.10|2.05|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.7211.53 | 2.20
20:00| 5505 |DE1PT|AALBORG LYNGBY 2.40|3.30/3.00|3.90|5.00/8.00]9.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|4.00|3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.60
20:00| 5521 |DK2PF |KOLDLIF HVIDOVRE 1.9013.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]11.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
20:00| 5522 |DK2PF [ESBJERG ODENSE 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50|4.90|2.25|9.501.73 | 4.80]1.68 | 2.00]2.60 | 1.78
20:00| 8531 |DENW Ba3 W OSTERBR.W 1.6513.904.30|2.45/6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.501.60 | 1.95]1.58 | 2.45
20:30{11961/BELRA|W.BEV.M21 TEMSE M21 1.2016.50 19.50]1.50 | 15.0 2.50]1.40/1.95 1.87]2.05
20:30| 2972 |KWTE |SALMIYAH SAHEL 1.5513.8015.80]2.25/9.00|3.60|17.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |KOLN Il WUPPERTA. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97]1.90 | 2.20
20:30| 3252 DE 4V |BOCHOLT LOTTE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
20:30| 3301 |AU1PF |BW LINZ WOLFSBER. 3.203.30|2.30/5.30|3.70]10.0 | 7.50]1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 |9.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.45
20:30| 3324 |AUT30O|KREMSER AUST.W.II 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40 | 4.60]6.00 | 8.0011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.701.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.97 | 2.20

20:30| 3326 AUT30O|WIENER SK MAUERWERK |1.38 4.60|6.50)1.90]9.502.60|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.75]/1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97]1.40 |3.80

20:30| 3328 AUT30O|FAVORITN. OBERWART 2.7013.70|2.2014.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.2512.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.201.87 |6.25]1.77 | 5.30]1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.90

20:30/ 3396 [SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.LAUSAN. 3.90|3.45|1.87|5.80/2.90]10.5|5.20|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50 | 5.50 | 4.902.30 | 9.50]1.75|5.00]1.72 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.83
20:30| 3397 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. THUN 4.8013.50|1.70|7.2512.55]113.04.3012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]12.35|11.0]1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.68
20:30| 3902 |ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN ORBIT CO. 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25[10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30 | 3.20 2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
20:30| 4535 |RU1PT|HERMANNS. PETROLUL 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60/5.80]6.75|10.011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.102.9512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
20:30/ 5131 [FRA 3 |AUBAGNE PAR.13AT. 3.00/3.10|2.35[5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.402.25/10.0]2.15|7.25]1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. BOULOGNE 2.7013.05|2.6014.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.5012.10|7.50]2.10 | 7.25]11.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.45
20:30/ 5133 [FRA 3 |NANCY CHATEAUR. 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.9216.0)2.75[35.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|1.92|1.55]1.53 | 3.35]3.25| 19.0| 2.05| 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
20:30/ 5134 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS LE MANS 2.8513.05|2.5014.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10]2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
20:30| 5135 [FRA 3 |VALENCI. QUEVILLY 2.20/3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.103.05[2.10|7.25]2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
20:30/5136 [FRA 3 |VERSAILL. DIJON 2.2513.05|3.2513.7015.60]7.25/10.011.53|2.354.60 | 3.40]4.20 1 3.1012.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
20:30/ 5137 [FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. SOCHAUX 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00[9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60)2.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 2.85
20:30| 5471 SW4N |SKARA TORD 2.15/3.70|2.8013.3014.40]5.808.0012.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]|2.60 | 2.30|1.65|4.90]1.77 | 5.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
20:30| 5482 [SW4N |NACKA IL. VIGGBYH. 2.25|3.70|2.65(3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.80 | 1.92
21:00/12084|FARI2 |SKALA IF VIK.G.II 1.6214.30/4.10]2.30 | 5.80 2.7011.35|1.92 1.371.57

21:00{12162 EN123 |A.VIL.M21 SUND.M21 2.30/3.70|2.55[3.35|3.80 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50

21:00112163[ENGD |COLCH.M21 BURNL.M21 9.50|6.5011.20|12.0|1.42 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75

21:0012164/ENGD |IPSW.M21 COVEN.M21 2.10/3.80|2.85[3.10 | 4.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145

21:0012166(EN123 INOT.F.M21 LEIC.M21 2.5013.70|2.35|3.80 | 3.50 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65

21:00{12167|EN123 |MIDDL.M21 W.HAM M21 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65

21:00112168/EN123 DERBY M21 SOUTH.M21 4.1014.30|1.62|5.80 | 2.30 2.7011.35|1.92 1.371.57

21:00{12171|EN123 |READ.M21 MAN.U.M21 3.904.20 | 1.67|5.40|2.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57

21:00/1601 NLD 1 |NEC RKC WAAL. 1.67 13.6014.90]12.50|7.2514.00|13.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.1512.20|1.87]1.624.00|2.35|11.011.60| 1.97 ]| 1.60 | 2.55
21:00/1621 |[NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN DE GRAFS. 3.45|3.45/2.00f5.40/3.10]9.00|5.602.191.60|2.55|2.40]4.80|3.99|2.05/8.00]1.73|5.20]|1.55| 1.85[2.25 | 1.80
21:00/ 1622 INLD 2 |EXCELSIOR 0ss 1.15]7.0015.011.43125.011.95|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.20]1.28 1 2.40]3.60 | 20.0|2.10| 2.30| 1.22 | 5.60
21:00/1623 |NLD 2 |RODA EMMEN 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 {1.90 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
21:00/1626 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR DEN HAAG 2.1013.35|3.2513.30/5.20]15.909.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50] 1.60 | 1.871.90 | 2.25
21:00/ 1821 |BEL 2 |LIERSE K. PATRO EL 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10[3.45|9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.9911.98 | 7.50|1.83|5.80[1.60|1.92|2.25|1.97
21:00/1822 BEL 2 \RWD MOLE. LOMMEL 1.2815.2019.5011.77 117.012.35|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.1011.70 | 1.40]1.38 | 3.00|3.40 | 17.0]1.90| 2.15]1.37 | 5.10
21:00/1913 |SVN 2 |GORICA TOLMIN 1.1816.50 | 13.0]1.52 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32 | 2.60]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.50
21:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |SUTJESKA BUDUCNOST 5.10]3.60]1.65]8.00|2.55/16.0/4.50]11.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.2512.65|13.0|1.78|4.60|1.92|2.40]3.50 | 1.82
21:00/2998 |[SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ HILAL 7.254.401.40112.0{1.92|32.0|2.65]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|8.50 | 8.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.45|3.10)1.57 | 1.87|4.10|1.35
21:00/ 5101 [FRA 2 |AMIENS DUNKERQ. 3.9013.45/1.9815.90/3.15]112.0/5.90/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.00 | 5.60)2.45|11.0]1.88|6.00]|1.82|2.35|3.05| 2.05
21:00/5102 [FRA 2 |TROYES AJACCIO 1.95]3.35/4.20)3.20 | 7.006.25|16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.00
21:00/ 5103 [FRA 2 |MARTIGUES METZ 7.75]14.5011.42114.0|2.05135.0/3.05|12.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|12.0/11.013.10 | 15.0| 1.58 | 3.60| 1.87 | 2.2515.10 | 1.53
21:00/5104 [FRA 2 |PAU CLERMONT 2.10/3.45|3.5013.35/5.60]6.25|10.5/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]3.35|2.70[1.90 | 6.00]2.40 |9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.70
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |RED STAR ANNECY 2.2013.35|3.3513.60/5.50]7.25/10.511.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.90 | 3.002.00|6.75]2.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:00/5106 [FRA 2 |RODEZ CAEN 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 {1.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50| 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45

21:00| 8532 AR1W |INDEPEN.W GIMN.LP W 5.7013.45|1.62110.5/2.55]118.0 | 4.501.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]19.50|8.0013.15/13.0]1.80 | 5.70]2.25 | 2.85|4.90 | 2.00

21:00) 8534 BE1PT |ZULTE-W.W WESTERL.W 3.30[3.701.905.30|2.95[9.50 | 5.60|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.20 {9.00|1.82|5.10[1.75|2.15|2.45|1.92

21:00/8710 |GHA 1 IMEDEAMA DREAMS 1.7513.30 | 4.80 1.4112.70

21:15112085MA1PT|ZABBAR GZIRA 3.30/3.30|2.10}5.40/3.35]10.06.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.20 | 4.302.30 | 9.50] 1.93 | 6.25]1.75 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
21:15/1681 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO CAJAMARCA 11.88|3.35|4.003.00|6.25|5.60|12.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.302.401.886.00|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.35
21:15/2782 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. SLOBOD.T. 1.0710.0/22.011.30|35.0)1.72|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.47|1.15]1.27 | 2.25]4.90 | 23.0| 3.30|3.70] 1.18 | 7.25
21:15/ 3398 [SWI 2 | XAMAX AARAU 3.7013.45|/1.9315.50|3.00110.05.3012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]4.90 | 4.30/2.15/9.50]1.70 | 4.80]|1.60 | 1.90|2.35|1.78
21:30/1055 ITA2 |BARI PALERMO 2.85|3.20|2.55[4.80|4.20]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|5.30 | 4.002.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.25]1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
21:30/1142 [ITA3A |ARZIGNANO CALDIERO 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10 1 5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.2512.55|11.011.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25
21:30/ 1143 [ITASA |ALC. M. FERALSP. 4.10/3.30|1.87|7.00|3.05]13.0|5.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]7.006.25[2.80|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.15| 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.20
21:30/ 1144 ITASA |LUMEZZANE NOVARA 2.5512.95|2.8514.3014.90]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.7012.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
21:3012025/SP3 2 |SEVILL.II RECREAT. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.103.05|2.10|7.25]2.45|10.0| 2.05 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
21:3012181 BELRA |LIER.M21 S.GIL.M21 2.8013.70|2.1514.40 | 3.30 2.5011.40|1.97 1.371.60
21:3012325BE1PT |GENK W GENT W 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.8711.012.60[32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50]1.42|3.15]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
21:30/2802 [HUN 1 |MTK PAKS 2.3013.40|2.8513.6014.60]6.50|8.5012.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]13.15/2.60[1.78|5.20]1.85|6.75]|1.52| 1.75|1.88 | 2.00
21:30/3050 DEU 1 |WOLFSBURG |LEIPZIG 2.85|3.40|2.45[14.60|3.90]9.00|7.502.19]1.60]2.55|2.45]|4.00|3.40[1.90|6.75]1.83|5.90]|1.53 | 1.80[2.05 | 1.98
21:30/ 3444 POL 1 \KORONA K. WIDZEW 2.2013.35|3.3513.60/5.50]7.25/10.511.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.90 | 3.002.00|6.75]2.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:30/ 3461 |POL 2 |WARTAP. LECCZNA 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
21:30/ 4065 ESP 2 |CORDOBA LEVANTE 2.3013.40|3.10}3.7015.20]7.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.80 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
21:30/ 8533 |AR1W |R.PLATEW TALLER.W 1.334.70/8.50)1.87 | 16.0]2.65[35.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.702.45|1.85|1.50]1.52 | 3.25]3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25] 1.45 | 5.20
21:45/1044 ITA1 |UDINESE MILAN 3.60|3.45|2.0515.60|3.30]10.5/6.0011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|5.60 | 4.8012.35/9.50|1.87 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.65 | 2.00
21:45111450/NI2PF |BANGOR ANNA.UTD. 1.95]3.45/3.60]3.05|5.4015.40[9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00)2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
21:4513040(ENG 4 |NOTTS C. SALFORD 1.8513.45/4.00]12.85/6.0015.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.602.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]|1.88 |2.90
21:45/1805 | BEPF2 \WESTERLO CHARLEROI 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.502.19|1.60]2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.35[1.90 |6.75]1.80 | 5.60]1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.93
21:45/2371 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. FALKIRK 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 |9.50| 1.90 | 5.80|1.75| 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45| 2501 WE1P |CARDIF.M. HAVERFOR. 3.2513.15|2.205.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25|10.0|2.05|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65| 3.00 | 2.40
21:45/ 2502 |WE1P |TNS BALA TOWN 1.13/7.50]14.011.37|22.0[1.85]/65.0]2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]1.45|1.20]1.25|2.30|3.35|22.0|2.10|2.25]1.20 | 5.40
21:45| 2572 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY ST.PATR. 5.40|3.60|1.62|8.00|2.45]|16.04.001.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|6.75|7.25|2.60|13.0|1.68 | 4.40]|1.80|2.20]3.40 | 1.70
21:45/2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DROGHEDA 1.70/3.35]5.10]2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]|2.15 | 4.90
21:45/ 2574 IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. BOHEM.D. 2.30|3.1013.10|3.80|5.40]|7.259.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD FIN.HARPS 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75]8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20] 2.30 | 2.40
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |BRAY TREAT.UTD 3.303.30|2.1015.40 | 3.35]|10.0 | 6.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.302.30 |9.50]1.93 |6.25|1.75|2.30|2.60 | 2.10
21:45/2594 [IRL 2 |DUNDALK COBH RAM. 1.8713.4014.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.15/2.35]|1.87 |5.80|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
21:45/ 2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY ATHLONE 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
21:45/ 5039 |[FRA 1 |LENS REIMS 1.5813.906.00]2.40|10.0/4.00|19.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.35/1.90]|1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0/1.85]2.30|1.70 | 4.20
22:00{12086/FR1W |PSG W REIMS W 1.0710.5|18.0 3.2011.25|1.65
22:00/12091|GI1PF |B.MAGPIES ST JOSEP. 7.25]14.40/1.40(12.0]1.97 2.291.55|2.40 1.68|2.00
22:00| 2121 |ENG 2 |BURNLEY NORWICH 1.60|3.7016.25]12.50 | 10.5|4.40|23.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.80
22:00/2575|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK WATERFORD 1.38 14.308.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65]|1.62|3.90|3.40|19.0/2.30|2.701.63 | 5.80
22:00{ 3910 |MAR 1 |SALMI RENAISSA. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50|11.06.75]|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.55
22:00|/ 4048 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA SEVILLA 2.25|3.25/3.60|3.70|6.00|7.50 | 12.0|1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.30|3.15|2.15|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.55 | 3.50
22:00| 8859 |BOL 1 |BALOMPIE R.TOMAY. 1.5713.8015.50]2.30|8.003.50|17.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.4012.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.60|11.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.58 | 3.15
22:15/12157/|CWSC|BREIDAB.W VALURW 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75[4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97|1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
22:15/4119 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. GUIMARAES 3.8013.30|2.05|6.25|3.35]112.06.75]|1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45]7.00 | 6.002.75|11.0]2.00 | 6.75|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
22:15/ 4482 |ISL C |GROTTA KF VIDIR 1.35/4.707.00]11.80|10.5[2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.60|1.42]1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
23:30| 1281 [COAP2/ORSOMARSO  |REAL KAR. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50|11.06.75|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.55
23:30/ 1682 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS SPORT H. 2.30[3.30/2.90|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.70|2.95[2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.20 | 2.45
00:00| 1375 DIVIN |RESIST.A. 12 JUNIO 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25 | 11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.45
00:30/11452 BRA1 |S.REC.W FLAMEN.W 14.019.00 | 1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.20]1.25|1.65 2.05]2.15
00:30| 1371 [PRY 1 |LIBERTAD NACION.A. 1.8513.3514.10]12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 16.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.60
00:55| 1427 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD RIVADAVIA 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.50
02:00{11943/URU 2 |CENTR.ES. RENTISTAS 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]|8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.20 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
02:00{12092 URU 2 |TACUAR. REMPLA J. 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
02:00{12175/USL 1 |CHARLOTTE MADISON 2.80|3.60|2.2014.70|3.50]8.50 | 7.0011.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|5.20 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.35
02:00{ 1275 |COL A |LLANEROS AL.VALL. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
02:00| 1282 |[COAP2PATRIOTAS LEONES 1.6213.50|5.60]|2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05 | 2.65]1.92 | 4.50
02:00| 1301 [VEN 1 |PORT.AC. E.MERIDA 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35]9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
02:00| 8860 BOL 1 |I.PETROL. R.ORURO 1.8313.45/4.10]12.85|6.2514.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.70 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.77 | 2.60
02:30| 1376 DIVIN |GUAIRENA ENCARNAC. 2.85|2.95|2.55[4.90|4.30/9.00|8.501.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.80
03:00|{ 1401 |CHIL2 |CD SANL. SAN FEL. 2.55|2.95|2.85[14.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
03:00| 1421 |ARG 1 [INEWELL'S ARGEN.JR. 3.60|3.05/2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0]6.75|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|7.00|5.80|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 7.00]2.20 | 3.00|4.00 | 2.70
03:00| 1488 |[ECU 1 |[EMELEC CA LIBER. 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
04:00| 1702 [MEX 1 INECAXA PACHUCA 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75]7.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.85|6.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.00
04:00| 1721 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO CORRECAM. 1.58 13.8015.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.10|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.981.55 | 2.90
04:00| 1722 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. OAXACA 1.30/5.308.00]1.78 | 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.65|1.40]|1.42|2.95|3.10|14.0|1.85]2.05]|1.35 | 4.70
04:00{1783 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. HEREDIANO 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05|11.05.601.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45]3.15 | 2.00
04:10/ 1276 |COL A |DEP.CALI AGUILAS 1.8813.25/4.10]3.05|7.00)5.80|13.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.503.90|2.50]1.95|6.50]2.85|11.0]2.20| 2.90]2.35 | 4.30
04:30| 1431 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. HERRERA 1.7813.3514.50]12.85|7.50|5.40|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.30]1.90 |6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80]2.15 | 4.00
05:00111453NWSL |UTAHW PORTLAN.W 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.15]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.50
06:00{ 1723 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ DORADOS 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.30|1.68 | 4.50(1.93 | 7.50]|1.50 | 1.70]1.73 | 2.05
06:00| 1724 |MEX 2 VENADOS TLAXCALA 1.4214.30]7.00]11.98|12.0|2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]1.85|1.55]|1.52|3.40|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.45|4.20
06:05/ 1703 [MEX 1 IMAZATLAN GUADALAJ. 3.25|3.1512.2015.50|3.609.50 | 7.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.05 | 7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.40
07:00{11472NNSW [EDGEWORTH |COOK.HILL 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.7011.02.30|33.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82]1.28 | 4.20
07:00{11489 AUTPL |S.HOBART LAUN.UTD. 1.02114.035.0 5.8011.10|1.30
07:00{11787NNSW |[N.LAMBTON VALENTINE 3.00|3.90/1.95|4.60|2.85|8.50|5.20]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.30|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.55]4.20]1.32|1.45]1.68 | 1.50
07:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |SENDAI IMABARI 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.709.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.25 | 7.75]11.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
07:15/11455/AUS1 |SYDNEY W P.GLORY W 1.70/3.8014.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
07:30{11490 AUTPL |RIVERSIDE CL.ZEBRAS 1.6713.8014.60]|2.40|6.50|3.80|13.03.20|1.301.82|1.85]11.95/1.77]|1.53|3.20|2.05|10.0/1.38 | 1.501.40 | 1.95
08:00/111461AQPL |GC UNITED PENINSULA 3.15|3.70/1.95|5.00|3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70]1.55| 1.80]2.05 | 1.73
08:00{11462 AUKA |QUEANBEY. GUNGAHLIN 4.10|4.3011.62|5.80|2.30|10.5|3.6012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|4.70|4.50|1.95|8.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.37 | 1.47]1.90 | 1.38
08:00{11473/ AUSPL |CROYDON CAMPBEL. 3.35/3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75]|9.00 | 4.70|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.00|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.62 | 4.30]|1.50 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.65
08:00{11474 AUVPL |AVONDALE ALTONA M. 1.1816.75|10.5|1.45/16.0|1.9765.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.22]11.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95]1.22 | 4.70
08:00/11483|/AUKA |O'C.KNIG. COOMA TI. 2.65|3.702.25|4.00|3.35|7.75]6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60|1.62 | 5.00]1.35|1.50]1.73 | 1.65
08:00|{ 4672 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. MELBOU.V. 5.10|3.6011.65|7.75|2.50|14.0 1 4.1012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.002.40 | 11.0|1.65 | 4.10]1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 1.63
08:00| 4710 [KOR 1 |[SUW.CITY G.SANGMU 3.60|3.35/1.97|5.60|3.15|10.05.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.80] 1.78 | 2.25]2.75 | 2.00
08:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG JEONN.D. 3.1013.30|2.2015.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.501.90 | 6.50| 1.70 | 2.15|2.45 | 2.10
08:00| 4722 [SKO 2 |GIMPO ASAN CH. 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.204.70] 8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.502.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 2.75
08:00/4813 [JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA YOKOH.M. 2.40/3.30|3.00}3.90|5.00]8.00(9.5011.69|2.05]3.80|3.05|4.103.30/2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50] 1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.65
08:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |GAMBA NAGOYA GE 2.45|3.15/3.05[4.10|5.308.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.011.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 2.95
08:00| 4815 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. OKAYAMA 1.6013.7016.25]12.50 | 10.5|4.40 | 23.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.80
08:00|/ 4816 |JPN 1 |SHIMIZU KAWASAKI 3.15/3.35|2.30|5.20/3.70]10.0 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.30
08:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |IWAKI M.YAMAG. 2.85|3.2512.35|14.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.70|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
08:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. SAPPORO 2.703.20/2.50|4.404.10]8.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.30
08:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA GIRAVANZ 3.15/3.35|2.1515.10|3.45]19.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5014.90 | 3.9911.98 |7.50|1.83 | 5.80]|1.60 | 1.92]2.25|1.97
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |OSAKA VANRAURE 2.2513.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0] 1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
08:30({11475/AUSPL |PARA HIL. ADEL.M23 2.95|3.8012.00|4.50|2.95]|8.00|5.60|2.701.35|1.92/1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50]1.35|1.50]1.75 | 1.58
08:30[11476/AUSPL |PLAYFORD BEOGRAD 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00]2.701.35/1.92/1.95|12.45|2.15[1.60|4.50|1.726.00]|1.35|1.50]1.58 | 1.75
08:30{11484/ AUNS |SYD.W.M23 MANL.UTD. 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]|1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
09:00{11456/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W ADELAID.W 1.98 3.7013.05]3.00 | 4.80|5.40|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.80|1.90 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.77|1.75 | 2.05
09:00| 4817 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA KASHIMA 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.60]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]|4.20 | 3.40 | 1.95|6.75|2.05|6.75]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
09:00| 4818 |[JPN 1 |TOKYO V. VISSEL K. 3.60|3.15|2.206.00 | 3.60]12.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.607.00 | 5.702.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
09:30/11491/AUTPL |KIN.LIONS GLENOR.K. 4.00|3.60/1.80]5.90|2.65|10.04.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|4.60|4.40|2.00|8.00/1.58 |3.50]1.38|1.57]2.00|1.50
09:30/11941NNSW |LAMBTON B.SWANSEA 1.4514.4015.50]11.97 | 7.75 2.50|1.401.97 1.5211.72
09:45/11485/AUTPL |LAUN.CITY DEVONPORT 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.80|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.60]1.65|1.95]2.50 | 1.73
10:00111463/AQPL |MOR.CITY SUNSHI.C. 1.25|5.80|8.00(1.57 | 10.5 2.90|1.30 1 1.70 1.62|1.80
10:00111464/AQPL |ST.G.W. LIONS 6.254.50|1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0]2.65]2.50|1.40|1.97 2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42]3.05]|1.55|1.85]3.40|1.35
10:00111465AQPL |GC KNIGH. OLYMP.B. 1.57 14.3014.40]12.20|6.00|3.40|12.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.67|1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.00
10:00/ 4673 /AUS 1 |SYDNEY AUCKLAND 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40/1.95]7.00]1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
10:00/4761 |CHN 2 |DINGNAN QINGD.RL 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10/5.80|5.80|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25
10:00/4819 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS BELLM.S. 2.40|3.35/2.95[13.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00/2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
10:00/ 4901 HKG 1 |SOUT.D. HK RANG. 1.6214.3014.10]2.30|5.80|3.60|10.5}2.70|1.35/1.921.95]11.92|1.72|1.47 | 3.40|1.97|8.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.43 | 2.00
10:30/11486/AUNS |NWS SPIR. MARCONI 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20|3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]|1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
10:30/4708 KOR 1 |SEOUL DAEJEO.C. 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10/5.80|5.80|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|3.45|2.55]11.90|6.25|2.55|11.011.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.25
10:30/4711 KOR 1 |POHANG S. ANYANG 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45]10.0]1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
10:30| 4723 |[SKO 2 [BUCHEON SUWON 3.15|3.2512.20|5.20|3.5019.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.501.95 | 6.75]|1.82 | 2.40 ]| 2.65 | 2.25
10:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |SEONGNAM 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
10:30/4752 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO TIANJ.JT 2.75|3.3012.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.2512.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35|1.95|6.75|1.88 |6.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.05
11:00111477|/AUNS |APIA LEL DRULT.R. 1.35/4.80/6.75]11.80|10.5[2.50|28.0|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55/1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80]1.30 | 3.50
11:00{11525|RO2PT|CHINDLT. VIITOR.S. 3.0013.20|2.305.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
11:0011526/RO2PT|CSM SLAT. CEAHLAUL 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25]10.0]1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
11:00111527|RO2PT|BUZAU FOCSANI 1.9013.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]11.95|6.25|2.65|11.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.15 | 3.60
11:00111528 RO2PT|UNIREA U. HUNEDOARA 3.303.20|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62 |2.15]4.00|3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.359.501.98 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
11:00111529/RO2PT|BIHOR OR. DUMBRAV. 1.5813.6015.9012.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00 | 13.012.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
11:15111466/AQPL |WYNNUM W. BRIS.CITY 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.55|1.67 |5.20|1.70 | 5.50]1.37 | 1.60]1.73 | 1.77
11:15/ 3546 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM OPAVA 2.30(3.25/2.95|13.70|4.90|7.259.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
11:15| 3547 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV VARNSDORF 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
11:30/4796 IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO MAL.UTD. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00| 10.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.05




